2025 35 Hour Week Grid

Current Position Title

2025 1 | 52.68|

54.45|

56.28|

58.17|

60.12]

62.14

Advisor, Senior Communications

Housing Strategist

Senior Accountant

Senior Assessor

Senior Intergovernmental Relations Liaison
Senior Planner

Senior Safety Codes Officer

2025 2 | 47.98|

49.59|

51.25|

52.98|

54.76|

56.60

Accountant

Advisor, Health & Safety

Assessor

Civil Land Development Technologist II
Community Liaison, Parks & Open Spaces
Coordinator, Family Resource Network
Coordinator, FCSS

Coordinator, Fleet

Human Resources Business Partner
Planner II

Safety Codes Officer

Supervisor, Geomatics Services
Supervisor, Payroll

Supervisor, Procurement

Transit Program Lead

Utilities Project Coordinator

2025 3 | 43.74/

45.21|

46.73|

48.30|

49.92|

51.60

Advisor, Communications

Advisor, Procurement

Advisor, Public Engagement

Community Liaison, Diversity & Inclusion
Community Liaison, Events & Film
Executive Assistant

Field Inspector

Geomatics Technician

Operations Services Technologist
Permits & Plans Examiner

Systems Application Technician

Team Lead, Records & Information Management

2025( 4 40.14

41.49

42.89|

44.33

45.82|

47.36

Legislative Administrator
Assessment Administrator
Assessor 1

Civil Land Development Technologist I
Community Resource Worker
FRN - Family Resource Worker
HRIS Administrator

Planner I

Rural Resource Worker
Service Desk Technician

Tax Administrator




2025 35 Hour Week Grid

Current Position Title Level Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6

2025 5 34.54 35.71 36.90 38.14 39.43 40.75

Community Development Worker

Customer Service Representative Team Lead
Development Technician

Event Centre Sales Associate

General Clerk

Legislative Assistant

Records Technician

Senior Administrative Assistant

2025] 6 | 31.67| 32.74| 33.84| 34.97| 36.15| 37.36

Administrative Assistant

FRN - Family Support Worker
Payroll Clerk

Records Clerk

2025 7 | 25.58| 26.44| 27.32] 28.24] 29.19] 30.17

Customer Service Representative I

2025 8 | 20.50) 21.19] 21.90] 22.64] 23.40] 24.18

FRN - Childcare Worker
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