

**2026 35 Hour Week Grid**

<b>Current Position Title</b>	<b>Level</b>	<b>Step 1</b>	<b>Step 2</b>	<b>Step 3</b>	<b>Step 4</b>	<b>Step 5</b>	<b>Step 6</b>
2025	<b>1</b>	<b>52.68</b>	<b>54.45</b>	<b>56.28</b>	<b>58.17</b>	<b>60.12</b>	<b>62.14</b>
Asset Management Lead							
Housing Strategist							
Senior Accountant							
Senior Assessor							
Senior Communications Advisor							
Senior Intergovernmental Relations Liaison							
Senior Planner							
Senior Safety Codes Officer							
2025	<b>2</b>	<b>47.98</b>	<b>49.59</b>	<b>51.25</b>	<b>52.98</b>	<b>54.76</b>	<b>56.60</b>
Accountant							
Assessor							
Capital Projects Technologist II							
Civil Land Development Technologist II							
Community Liaison, Parks & Open Spaces							
Health & Safety Advisor							
Human Resources Business Partner							
Planner II							
Safety Codes Officer							
Supervisor, Community Support Services							
Supervisor, Family and Community Development							
Supervisor, Geomatics Services							
Supervisor, Payroll							
Supervisor, Procurement							
Transit Program Lead							
Utilities Project Coordinator							
2025	<b>3</b>	<b>43.74</b>	<b>45.21</b>	<b>46.73</b>	<b>48.30</b>	<b>49.92</b>	<b>51.60</b>
Advisor, Communications							
Advisor, Procurement							
Advisor, Public Engagement							
Community Liaison, Diversity & Inclusion							
Executive Assistant							
Field Inspector							
Geomatics Technician							
Operations Services Technologist							
Permits & Plans Examiner							
Systems Application Technician							
Team Lead, Records & Information Management							
2025	<b>4</b>	<b>40.14</b>	<b>41.49</b>	<b>42.89</b>	<b>44.33</b>	<b>45.82</b>	<b>47.36</b>
Assessment Administrator							
Assessor I							
Civil Land Development Technologist I							
Community Resource Worker							
Economic Development Analyst							
FRN - Family Resource Worker							
HRIS Administrator							
Legislative Administrator							
Planner I							
Rural Resource Worker							
Service Desk Technician							
Tax Administrator							

**2026 35 Hour Week Grid**

<b>Current Position Title</b>	<b>Level</b>	<b>Step 1</b>	<b>Step 2</b>	<b>Step 3</b>	<b>Step 4</b>	<b>Step 5</b>	<b>Step 6</b>
2025	<b>5</b>	<b>34.54</b>	<b>35.71</b>	<b>36.90</b>	<b>38.14</b>	<b>39.43</b>	<b>40.75</b>
Community Development Worker							
Customer Service Representative Team Lead							
Development Technician							
Event Centre Sales Associate							
General Clerk							
Legislative Assistant							
Records Technician							
Senior Administrative Assistant							
2025	<b>6</b>	<b>31.67</b>	<b>32.74</b>	<b>33.84</b>	<b>34.97</b>	<b>36.15</b>	<b>37.36</b>
Administrative Assistant							
FRN - Family Support Worker							
Payroll Clerk							
Records Clerk							
2025	<b>7</b>	<b>25.58</b>	<b>26.44</b>	<b>27.32</b>	<b>28.24</b>	<b>29.19</b>	<b>30.17</b>
Customer Service Representative I							
2025	<b>8</b>	<b>20.50</b>	<b>21.19</b>	<b>21.90</b>	<b>22.64</b>	<b>23.40</b>	<b>24.18</b>
FRN - Childcare Worker							